
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 15

06 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

UR   1:53.90   HOROMURA Nao JPN Taipei TPE 23 AUG 201725.71 54.31 1:23.89

Heat 1 of 5

1 4 CRUZ Emilio CHI 02 JAN 1998 0.67 27.56 1:00.96 1:36.42 2:14.24

33.40 35.46 37.82

2 3 SACCO Conrado PAR 04 JAN 1996 0.58 33.26 1:15.23 2:00.72 2:48.76 34.52

41.97 45.49 48.04

3 5 DE GUZMAN John Paul PHI 30 MAY 1999 0.89 33.47 1:12.90 1:59.41 2:49.12 34.88

39.43 46.51 49.71

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at  9:33

Heat 2 of 5

1 6 HO Tin Long HKG 24 APR 1997 0.68 27.01 58.25 1:30.80 2:03.80
31.24 32.55 33.00

2 4 URBINA PRIETO Ricardo MEX 31 OCT 1997 0.65 26.43 57.03 1:29.32 2:03.88 0.08

30.60 32.29 34.56

3 3 REDNIC Eduard ROU 20 SEP 1996 0.73 26.71 57.82 1:29.95 2:04.05 0.25

31.11 32.13 34.10

4 1 ETCHART Andres ARG 09 NOV 1997 0.66 28.24 1:00.40 1:32.78 2:06.19 2.39

32.16 32.38 33.41

5 2 SARDI Nicolas ARG 22 MAR 2000 0.51 28.44 1:00.36 1:32.49 2:07.71 3.91

31.92 32.13 35.22

6 8 YOUNES Alexandre LBN 19 NOV 2000 0.65 29.12 1:02.25 1:36.42 2:11.31 7.51

33.13 34.17 34.89

7 7 ZAMORA Sean Terence PHI 17 OCT 2000 0.77 28.50 1:01.88 1:39.28 2:18.81 15.01

33.38 37.40 39.53

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 AVINASH MANI Avinash IND 31 MAY 1998 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at  9:37

Heat 3 of 5

1 5 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.72 26.68 56.24 1:26.51 1:57.81 q

29.56 30.27 31.30

2 4 JULIAN Trenton USA 09 DEC 1998 0.71 25.97 55.42 1:25.84 1:57.93 0.12 q

29.45 30.42 32.09

3 3 POPRAWA Michal POL 02 NOV 1994 0.67 25.93 56.14 1:26.64 1:58.13 0.32 q

30.21 30.50 31.49

4 2 KIM Gunwoo KOR 14 OCT 2000 0.68 26.50 57.19 1:27.80 1:59.05 1.24 q

30.69 30.61 31.25

5 6 MOUSSALEM Iago BRA 18 OCT 1998 0.71 26.79 56.59 1:27.88 1:59.56 1.75 q

29.80 31.29 31.68

6 1 LIM Dima CAN 22 OCT 2000 0.71 27.02 57.54 1:28.86 2:01.04 3.23 R

30.52 31.32 32.18
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 7 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 26 AUG 1999 0.66 27.28 59.33 1:30.94 2:01.75 3.94

32.05 31.61 30.81

8 8 PRAWIRA Aflah Fadlan INA 03 NOV 1997 0.63 28.30 1:00.74 1:34.03 2:07.33 9.52

32.44 33.29 33.30

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at  9:40

Heat 4 of 5

1 4 TERADA Takumi JPN 28 JAN 1998 0.67 26.30 56.23 1:26.89 1:58.22 q

29.93 30.66 31.33

2 5 GOUGH Bowen AUS 07 MAY 1998 0.88 26.46 56.12 1:27.80 1:58.28 0.06 q

29.66 31.68 30.48

3 6 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.68 26.85 56.56 1:27.14 1:58.81 0.59 q

29.71 30.58 31.67

4 3 KUDRIASHOV Vladimir RUS 04 OCT 1996 0.64 26.14 56.12 1:27.32 1:59.20 0.98 q

29.98 31.20 31.88

5 7 CHAMPAGNE Montana CAN 16 DEC 1996 0.72 27.09 56.79 1:27.77 1:59.36 1.14 q

29.70 30.98 31.59

6 1 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.74 26.52 57.18 1:27.73 1:59.99 1.77 R

30.66 30.55 32.26

7 2 VORSTER Eben RSA 23 APR 1997 0.70 26.16 56.28 1:27.48 2:01.33 3.11

30.12 31.20 33.85

8 8 YORKE Kael TTO 22 APR 2000 0.63 27.72 58.64 1:32.60 2:10.01 11.79

30.92 33.96 37.41

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at  9:43

Heat 5 of 5

1 5 KUDASHEV Aleksandr RUS 05 DEC 1995 0.78 26.06 55.57 1:26.01 1:57.30 q

29.51 30.44 31.29

2 6 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.67 26.21 55.94 1:27.23 1:58.48 1.18 q

29.73 31.29 31.25

2 3 FERRARO Christian ITA 13 NOV 1997 0.67 26.32 56.77 1:27.24 1:58.48 1.18 q

30.45 30.47 31.24

4 1 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.69 26.63 56.73 1:27.03 1:58.53 1.23 q

30.10 30.30 31.50

5 4 HOROMURA Nao JPN 31 JAN 1999 0.62 25.92 55.99 1:26.92 1:58.64 1.34 q

30.07 30.93 31.72

6 2 COX Charles AUS 07 SEP 1999 0.75 26.89 57.21 1:27.41 1:58.81 1.51 q

30.32 30.20 31.40

7 7 ZHOU Shuchang CHN 11 JUN 2000 0.67 27.11 58.31 1:30.52 2:02.41 5.11

31.20 32.21 31.89

8 8 KENNY PUJADAS Juan Enriq URU 02 MAR 1996 0.61 29.76 1:04.95 1:41.64 2:19.27 21.97

35.19 36.69 37.63

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at  9:46
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 15

06 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

UR   1:53.90   HOROMURA Nao JPN Taipei TPE 23 AUG 201725.71 54.31 1:23.89

1 5 5 KUDASHEV Aleksandr RUS 05 DEC 1995 0.78 26.06 55.57 1:26.01 1:57.30 q

29.51 30.44 31.29

2 3 5 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.72 26.68 56.24 1:26.51 1:57.81 0.51 q

29.56 30.27 31.30

3 3 4 JULIAN Trenton USA 09 DEC 1998 0.71 25.97 55.42 1:25.84 1:57.93 0.63 q

29.45 30.42 32.09

4 3 3 POPRAWA Michal POL 02 NOV 1994 0.67 25.93 56.14 1:26.64 1:58.13 0.83 q

30.21 30.50 31.49

5 4 4 TERADA Takumi JPN 28 JAN 1998 0.67 26.30 56.23 1:26.89 1:58.22 0.92 q

29.93 30.66 31.33

6 4 5 GOUGH Bowen AUS 07 MAY 1998 0.88 26.46 56.12 1:27.80 1:58.28 0.98 q

29.66 31.68 30.48

7 5 6 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.67 26.21 55.94 1:27.23 1:58.48 1.18 q

29.73 31.29 31.25

7 5 3 FERRARO Christian ITA 13 NOV 1997 0.67 26.32 56.77 1:27.24 1:58.48 1.18 q

30.45 30.47 31.24

9 5 1 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.69 26.63 56.73 1:27.03 1:58.53 1.23 q

30.10 30.30 31.50

10 5 4 HOROMURA Nao JPN 31 JAN 1999 0.62 25.92 55.99 1:26.92 1:58.64 1.34 q

30.07 30.93 31.72

11 5 2 COX Charles AUS 07 SEP 1999 0.75 26.89 57.21 1:27.41 1:58.81 1.51 q

30.32 30.20 31.40

11 4 6 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.68 26.85 56.56 1:27.14 1:58.81 1.51 q

29.71 30.58 31.67

13 3 2 KIM Gunwoo KOR 14 OCT 2000 0.68 26.50 57.19 1:27.80 1:59.05 1.75 q

30.69 30.61 31.25

14 4 3 KUDRIASHOV Vladimir RUS 04 OCT 1996 0.64 26.14 56.12 1:27.32 1:59.20 1.90 q

29.98 31.20 31.88

15 4 7 CHAMPAGNE Montana CAN 16 DEC 1996 0.72 27.09 56.79 1:27.77 1:59.36 2.06 q

29.70 30.98 31.59

16 3 6 MOUSSALEM Iago BRA 18 OCT 1998 0.71 26.79 56.59 1:27.88 1:59.56 2.26 q

29.80 31.29 31.68

17 4 1 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.74 26.52 57.18 1:27.73 1:59.99 2.69 R

30.66 30.55 32.26

18 3 1 LIM Dima CAN 22 OCT 2000 0.71 27.02 57.54 1:28.86 2:01.04 3.74 R

30.52 31.32 32.18

19 4 2 VORSTER Eben RSA 23 APR 1997 0.70 26.16 56.28 1:27.48 2:01.33 4.03

30.12 31.20 33.85

20 3 7 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 26 AUG 1999 0.66 27.28 59.33 1:30.94 2:01.75 4.45

32.05 31.61 30.81

21 5 7 ZHOU Shuchang CHN 11 JUN 2000 0.67 27.11 58.31 1:30.52 2:02.41 5.11

31.20 32.21 31.89
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 2 6 HO Tin Long HKG 24 APR 1997 0.68 27.01 58.25 1:30.80 2:03.80 6.50

31.24 32.55 33.00

23 2 4 URBINA PRIETO Ricardo MEX 31 OCT 1997 0.65 26.43 57.03 1:29.32 2:03.88 6.58

30.60 32.29 34.56

24 2 3 REDNIC Eduard ROU 20 SEP 1996 0.73 26.71 57.82 1:29.95 2:04.05 6.75

31.11 32.13 34.10

25 2 1 ETCHART Andres ARG 09 NOV 1997 0.66 28.24 1:00.40 1:32.78 2:06.19 8.89

32.16 32.38 33.41

26 3 8 PRAWIRA Aflah Fadlan INA 03 NOV 1997 0.63 28.30 1:00.74 1:34.03 2:07.33 10.03

32.44 33.29 33.30

27 2 2 SARDI Nicolas ARG 22 MAR 2000 0.51 28.44 1:00.36 1:32.49 2:07.71 10.41

31.92 32.13 35.22

28 4 8 YORKE Kael TTO 22 APR 2000 0.63 27.72 58.64 1:32.60 2:10.01 12.71

30.92 33.96 37.41

29 2 8 YOUNES Alexandre LBN 19 NOV 2000 0.65 29.12 1:02.25 1:36.42 2:11.31 14.01

33.13 34.17 34.89

30 1 4 CRUZ Emilio CHI 02 JAN 1998 0.67 27.56 1:00.96 1:36.42 2:14.24 16.94

33.40 35.46 37.82

31 2 7 ZAMORA Sean Terence PHI 17 OCT 2000 0.77 28.50 1:01.88 1:39.28 2:18.81 21.51

33.38 37.40 39.53

32 5 8 KENNY PUJADAS Juan Enriq URU 02 MAR 1996 0.61 29.76 1:04.95 1:41.64 2:19.27 21.97

35.19 36.69 37.63

33 1 3 SACCO Conrado PAR 04 JAN 1996 0.58 33.26 1:15.23 2:00.72 2:48.76 51.46

41.97 45.49 48.04

34 1 5 DE GUZMAN John Paul PHI 30 MAY 1999 0.89 33.47 1:12.90 1:59.41 2:49.12 51.82

39.43 46.51 49.71

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 5 AVINASH MANI Avinash IND 31 MAY 1998 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at  9:46
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Individual Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 16

06 JUL 2019 -  9:50

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

UR   2:10.03   OHASHI Yui JPN Taipei TPE 23 AUG 201729.06 1:01.38 1:39.27

Heat 1 of 5

1 4 SALAZAR Arantza CHI 24 MAR 1999 0.66 31.45 1:13.21 1:56.37 2:31.79

41.76 43.16 35.42

2 5 MEENAKSHI V K R Meenaksh IND 16 AUG 1996 0.95 32.23 1:10.89 2:00.51 2:36.83 5.04

38.66 49.62 36.32

3 3 SALIENDRA Alliah PHI 31 MAY 1999 0.00 38.53 1:26.74 2:26.32 3:14.34 42.55

48.21 59.58 48.02

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at  9:51

Heat 2 of 5

1 5 FROISSART Alexandra SUI 09 MAR 1998 0.75 30.06 1:04.99 1:45.76 2:19.65
34.93 40.77 33.89

2 4 DEWI Ressa Kania INA 15 SEP 1994 0.67 29.60 1:06.32 1:47.05 2:20.12 0.47

36.72 40.73 33.07

3 3 YEO Samantha SGP 24 JAN 1997 0.54 30.61 1:07.50 1:48.09 2:21.26 1.61

36.89 40.59 33.17

4 6 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.64 29.43 1:04.73 1:49.49 2:23.63 3.98

35.30 44.76 34.14

5 2 BERBEITO Martina ARG 20 JUN 2001 0.73 30.93 1:10.31 1:49.55 2:24.13 4.48

39.38 39.24 34.58

6 7 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.69 31.79 1:09.44 1:50.55 2:24.32 4.67

37.65 41.11 33.77

7 1 GOMEZ PERALTA Maria Mons ARG 15 NOV 1997 0.75 32.53 1:10.43 1:53.68 2:30.73 11.08

37.90 43.25 37.05

8 8 NADIA Nadia Adrianna MAS 12 APR 1999 0.59 32.10 1:11.58 1:55.33 2:30.77 11.12

39.48 43.75 35.44

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at  9:54

Heat 3 of 5

1 5 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.64 28.21 1:01.47 1:40.56 2:12.69 q

33.26 39.09 32.13

2 4 IMAI Runa JPN 15 AUG 2000 0.62 28.59 1:04.48 1:42.35 2:14.66 1.97 q

35.89 37.87 32.31

3 6 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.62 28.85 1:03.67 1:43.70 2:15.45 2.76 q

34.82 40.03 31.75

4 7 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.80 29.73 1:05.51 1:43.84 2:15.69 3.00 q

35.78 38.33 31.85

5 3 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.58 29.09 1:04.05 1:43.77 2:16.06 3.37 q

34.96 39.72 32.29

6 8 XU Danlu CHN 03 AUG 1998 0.65 31.30 1:09.81 1:55.31 2:28.96 16.27

38.51 45.50 33.65
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 DNS

2 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at  9:58

Heat 4 of 5

1 6 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.65 29.44 1:03.28 1:42.80 2:14.86 q

33.84 39.52 32.06

2 4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.74 29.05 1:03.39 1:42.80 2:14.96 0.10 q

34.34 39.41 32.16

3 5 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.76 29.06 1:02.19 1:41.72 2:15.65 0.79 q

33.13 39.53 33.93

4 1 METCALFE Hillary CAN 16 APR 1998 0.70 29.37 1:04.70 1:43.26 2:16.15 1.29 q

35.33 38.56 32.89

5 3 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.74 29.02 1:04.34 1:43.93 2:17.44 2.58 q

35.32 39.59 33.51

6 2 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.72 29.52 1:04.34 1:45.54 2:17.73 2.87 R

34.82 41.20 32.19

7 7 DENISENKO Aleksandra RUS 03 MAY 2001 0.68 29.75 1:04.77 1:45.76 2:18.75 3.89

35.02 40.99 32.99

8 8 KIDD Georgia CAN 19 FEB 1998 0.54 29.62 1:05.62 1:46.73 2:19.68 4.82

36.00 41.11 32.95

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:02

Heat 5 of 5

1 4 EASTIN Ella USA 28 MAR 1997 0.76 29.03 1:01.97 1:40.60 2:12.85 q

32.94 38.63 32.25

2 3 WOOD Abbie L GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.57 28.66 1:03.53 1:41.67 2:13.59 0.74 q

34.87 38.14 31.92

3 5 PFEIFER Genevieve USA 19 APR 1999 0.78 29.15 1:02.81 1:41.89 2:13.89 1.04 q

33.66 39.08 32.00

4 6 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 0.68 29.77 1:03.46 1:43.56 2:15.64 2.79 q

33.69 40.10 32.08

5 2 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.74 29.28 1:04.14 1:43.67 2:15.93 3.08 q

34.86 39.53 32.26

6 8 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 0.71 29.99 1:05.27 1:45.25 2:17.68 4.83 q

35.28 39.98 32.43

7 1 LEE Hee Eun KOR 16 MAY 1998 0.71 29.25 1:04.17 1:46.15 2:18.08 5.23 R

34.92 41.98 31.93

8 7 RONCATTO Gabrielle BRA 19 JUL 1998 0.70 30.64 1:06.46 1:49.14 2:21.86 9.01

35.82 42.68 32.72

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:05
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Individual Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 16

06 JUL 2019 -  9:50

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

UR   2:10.03   OHASHI Yui JPN Taipei TPE 23 AUG 201729.06 1:01.38 1:39.27

1 3 5 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.64 28.21 1:01.47 1:40.56 2:12.69 q

33.26 39.09 32.13

2 5 4 EASTIN Ella USA 28 MAR 1997 0.76 29.03 1:01.97 1:40.60 2:12.85 0.16 q

32.94 38.63 32.25

3 5 3 WOOD Abbie L GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.57 28.66 1:03.53 1:41.67 2:13.59 0.90 q

34.87 38.14 31.92

4 5 5 PFEIFER Genevieve USA 19 APR 1999 0.78 29.15 1:02.81 1:41.89 2:13.89 1.20 q

33.66 39.08 32.00

5 3 4 IMAI Runa JPN 15 AUG 2000 0.62 28.59 1:04.48 1:42.35 2:14.66 1.97 q

35.89 37.87 32.31

6 4 6 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.65 29.44 1:03.28 1:42.80 2:14.86 2.17 q

33.84 39.52 32.06

7 4 4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.74 29.05 1:03.39 1:42.80 2:14.96 2.27 q

34.34 39.41 32.16

8 3 6 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.62 28.85 1:03.67 1:43.70 2:15.45 2.76 q

34.82 40.03 31.75

9 5 6 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 0.68 29.77 1:03.46 1:43.56 2:15.64 2.95 q

33.69 40.10 32.08

10 4 5 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.76 29.06 1:02.19 1:41.72 2:15.65 2.96 q

33.13 39.53 33.93

11 3 7 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.80 29.73 1:05.51 1:43.84 2:15.69 3.00 q

35.78 38.33 31.85

12 5 2 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.74 29.28 1:04.14 1:43.67 2:15.93 3.24 q

34.86 39.53 32.26

13 3 3 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.58 29.09 1:04.05 1:43.77 2:16.06 3.37 q

34.96 39.72 32.29

14 4 1 METCALFE Hillary CAN 16 APR 1998 0.70 29.37 1:04.70 1:43.26 2:16.15 3.46 q

35.33 38.56 32.89

15 4 3 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.74 29.02 1:04.34 1:43.93 2:17.44 4.75 q

35.32 39.59 33.51

16 5 8 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 0.71 29.99 1:05.27 1:45.25 2:17.68 4.99 q

35.28 39.98 32.43

17 4 2 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.72 29.52 1:04.34 1:45.54 2:17.73 5.04 R

34.82 41.20 32.19

18 5 1 LEE Hee Eun KOR 16 MAY 1998 0.71 29.25 1:04.17 1:46.15 2:18.08 5.39 R

34.92 41.98 31.93

19 4 7 DENISENKO Aleksandra RUS 03 MAY 2001 0.68 29.75 1:04.77 1:45.76 2:18.75 6.06

35.02 40.99 32.99

20 2 5 FROISSART Alexandra SUI 09 MAR 1998 0.75 30.06 1:04.99 1:45.76 2:19.65 6.96

34.93 40.77 33.89

21 4 8 KIDD Georgia CAN 19 FEB 1998 0.54 29.62 1:05.62 1:46.73 2:19.68 6.99

36.00 41.11 32.95
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 2 4 DEWI Ressa Kania INA 15 SEP 1994 0.67 29.60 1:06.32 1:47.05 2:20.12 7.43

36.72 40.73 33.07

23 2 3 YEO Samantha SGP 24 JAN 1997 0.54 30.61 1:07.50 1:48.09 2:21.26 8.57

36.89 40.59 33.17

24 5 7 RONCATTO Gabrielle BRA 19 JUL 1998 0.70 30.64 1:06.46 1:49.14 2:21.86 9.17

35.82 42.68 32.72

25 2 6 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.64 29.43 1:04.73 1:49.49 2:23.63 10.94

35.30 44.76 34.14

26 2 2 BERBEITO Martina ARG 20 JUN 2001 0.73 30.93 1:10.31 1:49.55 2:24.13 11.44

39.38 39.24 34.58

27 2 7 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.69 31.79 1:09.44 1:50.55 2:24.32 11.63

37.65 41.11 33.77

28 3 8 XU Danlu CHN 03 AUG 1998 0.65 31.30 1:09.81 1:55.31 2:28.96 16.27

38.51 45.50 33.65

29 2 1 GOMEZ PERALTA Maria Mons ARG 15 NOV 1997 0.75 32.53 1:10.43 1:53.68 2:30.73 18.04

37.90 43.25 37.05

30 2 8 NADIA Nadia Adrianna MAS 12 APR 1999 0.59 32.10 1:11.58 1:55.33 2:30.77 18.08

39.48 43.75 35.44

31 1 4 SALAZAR Arantza CHI 24 MAR 1999 0.66 31.45 1:13.21 1:56.37 2:31.79 19.10

41.76 43.16 35.42

32 1 5 MEENAKSHI V K R Meenaksh IND 16 AUG 1996 0.95 32.23 1:10.89 2:00.51 2:36.83 24.14

38.66 49.62 36.32

33 1 3 SALIENDRA Alliah PHI 31 MAY 1999 0.00 38.53 1:26.74 2:26.32 3:14.34 1:01.65

48.21 59.58 48.02

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 1 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 DNS

3 2 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:05
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 17

06 JUL 2019 - 10:10

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN1997 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
UR   2:08.37   WILSON Andrew Lawre USA Taipei TPE 22 AUG 201728.99 1:01.24 1:35.29

Heat 1 of 7

1 4 TRAIFOROS James AUS 29 SEP 1996 0.65 31.85 1:06.96 1:42.84 2:20.10

35.11 35.88 37.26

2 2 AKSHAYA SRI 31 JAN 1997 0.74 33.63 1:12.89 1:53.29 2:34.25 14.15

39.26 40.40 40.96

3 6 IGNACIO Ortego CHI 09 SEP 2000 0.55 36.09 1:14.94 1:56.01 2:35.42 15.32

38.85 41.07 39.41

4 5 ZAPATA Juan ARG 24 SEP 1999 0.66 34.51 1:14.61 1:55.93 2:35.58 15.48

40.10 41.32 39.65

5 3 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.57 32.54 1:13.30 1:56.06 2:38.79 18.69

40.76 42.76 42.73

6 7 NAWAR Mohammed KSA 15 JUL 1999 0.88 36.48 1:19.01 2:04.50 2:48.85 28.75

42.53 45.49 44.35

7 1 MAGALA Timothy UGA 31 MAY 1999 0.73 40.76 1:29.22 2:21.95 3:16.90 56.80

48.46 52.73 54.95

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:10

Heat 2 of 7

1 3 QUINTAS Francisco POR 02 MAY 1995 0.66 30.10 1:04.86 1:40.71 2:16.38
34.76 35.85 35.67

2 2 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.73 30.71 1:05.93 1:41.89 2:18.42 2.04

35.22 35.96 36.53

3 4 KAMZENOV Aibek KAZ 16 DEC 1995 0.67 33.01 1:09.12 1:44.94 2:19.41 3.03

36.11 35.82 34.47

4 8 SMITH Brendon AUS 04 JUL 2000 0.76 31.81 1:07.75 1:44.92 2:20.61 4.23

35.94 37.17 35.69

5 5 DAL Thomas BEL 13 JUL 1997 0.79 32.55 1:07.90 1:44.13 2:20.82 4.44

35.35 36.23 36.69

6 7 LULEK William SWE 23 MAY 1998 0.77 32.00 1:07.17 1:43.66 2:20.93 4.55

35.17 36.49 37.27

7 1 ABALIKSTA Valdas LTU 25 NOV 1998 0.78 31.31 1:07.12 1:44.91 2:23.18 6.80

35.81 37.79 38.27

8 6 SURESH Danush IND 01 JAN 2000 0.69 31.57 1:07.49 1:45.70 2:23.36 6.98

35.92 38.21 37.66

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:13

Heat 3 of 7

1 7 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.71 30.71 1:04.61 1:38.97 2:13.71 q

33.90 34.36 34.74

2 3 BRANDT Philipp Andre GER 06 APR 1999 0.61 30.29 1:04.89 1:40.11 2:15.30 1.59 R

34.60 35.22 35.19
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 4 CHEN Chih-Ming TPE 11 FEB 1999 0.69 31.10 1:05.58 1:40.90 2:16.59 2.88

34.48 35.32 35.69

4 8 KOKKO Olli FIN 18 APR 1994 0.68 30.73 1:05.21 1:41.05 2:17.47 3.76

34.48 35.84 36.42

5 5 DANIEL LIM Daniel Lim MAS 20 MAR 1996 0.62 31.62 1:05.72 1:41.24 2:18.23 4.52

34.10 35.52 36.99

6 1 KAPSHA Yurii UKR 23 FEB 1995 0.72 31.28 1:06.84 1:43.09 2:19.94 6.23

35.56 36.25 36.85

7 2 LEBED Alex ISR 12 JUL 1996 0.70 31.35 1:06.63 1:42.46 2:20.25 6.54

35.28 35.83 37.79

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 YANG Hin Ho Boris HKG 15 DEC 1998 0.67 DSQ

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:19

Heat 4 of 7

1 1 CHAO Man Hou MAC 21 FEB 1996 0.75 30.48 1:04.99 1:39.69 2:15.09 q

34.51 34.70 35.40

2 8 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.63 30.41 1:04.23 1:39.33 2:15.42 0.33

33.82 35.10 36.09

3 2 LUNDON MOORE Eliot NZL 03 MAR 1998 0.74 30.90 1:05.76 1:40.24 2:15.67 0.58

34.86 34.48 35.43

4 6 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.74 31.30 1:05.27 1:40.61 2:16.03 0.94

33.97 35.34 35.42

5 4 LEFRANC Jaren CAN 04 JUN 1999 0.66 30.64 1:05.03 1:40.62 2:16.74 1.65

34.39 35.59 36.12

6 3 YANG Sughyun KOR 28 FEB 2001 0.61 30.90 1:05.86 1:40.99 2:17.28 2.19

34.96 35.13 36.29

7 7 NG Michael Yu Hin HKG 12 MAY 2000 0.66 32.34 1:07.30 1:43.56 2:19.67 4.58

34.96 36.26 36.11

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 PAMBID Girome PHI 24 DEC 1997 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:23

Heat 5 of 7

1 4 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.70 29.90 1:03.34 1:37.60 2:12.53 q

33.44 34.26 34.93

2 5 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.70 30.15 1:03.72 1:38.68 2:12.91 0.38 q

33.57 34.96 34.23

2 6 KUTASI Mate HUN 14 JUL 1998 0.64 30.90 1:04.38 1:38.60 2:12.91 0.38 q

33.48 34.22 34.31

4 2 CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX 06 AUG 1995 0.62 30.28 1:03.99 1:38.23 2:13.26 0.73 q

33.71 34.24 35.03

5 3 WALL Eli CAN 16 MAR 1995 0.75 31.09 1:05.05 1:39.27 2:14.15 1.62 q

33.96 34.22 34.88

6 8 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 0.68 31.00 1:04.82 1:39.80 2:15.69 3.16

33.82 34.98 35.89

7 1 STRILETS Ivan UKR 12 JAN 1998 0.71 31.28 1:06.66 1:41.95 2:18.01 5.48

35.38 35.29 36.06

8 7 MOON Jaekwon KOR 25 MAR 1998 0.69 28.39 1:01.14 1:42.18 2:23.68 11.15

32.75 41.04 41.50

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:26

Heat 6 of 7

1 4 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.66 30.11 1:03.23 1:36.75 2:11.14 q

33.12 33.52 34.39
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

2 1 LAUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.74 29.47 1:03.75 1:37.75 2:12.70 1.56 q

34.28 34.00 34.95

3 6 LIU Yunsong CHN 02 APR 1999 0.70 30.66 1:04.84 1:39.93 2:14.66 3.52 q

34.18 35.09 34.73

4 7 MICKOSZ Andreas BRA 10 MAY 1996 0.67 31.00 1:05.68 1:40.72 2:15.93 4.79

34.68 35.04 35.21

5 3 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.61 30.04 1:04.64 1:40.25 2:16.33 5.19

34.60 35.61 36.08

6 8 RUTTER Jonathan NZL 06 AUG 1996 0.79 31.89 1:06.96 1:42.19 2:16.96 5.82

35.07 35.23 34.77

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 FUSCO Alessandro ITA 06 FEB 2000 0.85 DSQ

5 GIRON Roger Dante PHI 04 JUL 1999 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:32

Heat 7 of 7

1 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.64 29.77 1:02.76 1:36.14 2:09.99 q

32.99 33.38 33.85

2 5 ROY Daniel USA 17 JAN 2000 0.67 30.22 1:02.96 1:36.50 2:10.28 0.29 q

32.74 33.54 33.78

3 3 TYBUR Jonathan USA 28 MAY 1996 0.74 29.81 1:03.34 1:37.57 2:12.25 2.26 q

33.53 34.23 34.68

4 6 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.72 30.32 1:04.09 1:38.70 2:13.31 3.32 q

33.77 34.61 34.61

5 7 CASTEJON RAMIREZ Alex ESP 06 NOV 1998 0.63 30.29 1:04.00 1:38.78 2:13.73 3.74 q

33.71 34.78 34.95

6 2 BALLESTER PUIG Joan ESP 25 MAY 1995 0.70 30.89 1:05.21 1:39.56 2:15.12 5.13 q

34.32 34.35 35.56

7 8 PFYFFER Luca SUI 11 MAY 1996 0.71 30.83 1:04.94 1:40.05 2:15.39 5.40 R

34.11 35.11 35.34

8 1 BASSON Alaric Bennedict RSA 16 FEB 1996 0.69 30.72 1:05.22 1:40.70 2:15.67 5.68

34.50 35.48 34.97

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:35
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 17

06 JUL 2019 - 10:10

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN1997 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
UR   2:08.37   WILSON Andrew Lawre USA Taipei TPE 22 AUG 201728.99 1:01.24 1:35.29

1 7 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.64 29.77 1:02.76 1:36.14 2:09.99 q

32.99 33.38 33.85

2 7 5 ROY Daniel USA 17 JAN 2000 0.67 30.22 1:02.96 1:36.50 2:10.28 0.29 q

32.74 33.54 33.78

3 6 4 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.66 30.11 1:03.23 1:36.75 2:11.14 1.15 q

33.12 33.52 34.39

4 7 3 TYBUR Jonathan USA 28 MAY 1996 0.74 29.81 1:03.34 1:37.57 2:12.25 2.26 q

33.53 34.23 34.68

5 5 4 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.70 29.90 1:03.34 1:37.60 2:12.53 2.54 q

33.44 34.26 34.93

6 6 1 LAUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.74 29.47 1:03.75 1:37.75 2:12.70 2.71 q

34.28 34.00 34.95

7 5 5 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.70 30.15 1:03.72 1:38.68 2:12.91 2.92 q

33.57 34.96 34.23

7 5 6 KUTASI Mate HUN 14 JUL 1998 0.64 30.90 1:04.38 1:38.60 2:12.91 2.92 q

33.48 34.22 34.31

9 5 2 CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX 06 AUG 1995 0.62 30.28 1:03.99 1:38.23 2:13.26 3.27 q

33.71 34.24 35.03

10 7 6 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.72 30.32 1:04.09 1:38.70 2:13.31 3.32 q

33.77 34.61 34.61

11 3 7 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.71 30.71 1:04.61 1:38.97 2:13.71 3.72 q

33.90 34.36 34.74

12 7 7 CASTEJON RAMIREZ Alex ESP 06 NOV 1998 0.63 30.29 1:04.00 1:38.78 2:13.73 3.74 q

33.71 34.78 34.95

13 5 3 WALL Eli CAN 16 MAR 1995 0.75 31.09 1:05.05 1:39.27 2:14.15 4.16 q

33.96 34.22 34.88

14 6 6 LIU Yunsong CHN 02 APR 1999 0.70 30.66 1:04.84 1:39.93 2:14.66 4.67 q

34.18 35.09 34.73

15 4 1 CHAO Man Hou MAC 21 FEB 1996 0.75 30.48 1:04.99 1:39.69 2:15.09 5.10 q

34.51 34.70 35.40

16 7 2 BALLESTER PUIG Joan ESP 25 MAY 1995 0.70 30.89 1:05.21 1:39.56 2:15.12 5.13 q

34.32 34.35 35.56

17 3 3 BRANDT Philipp Andre GER 06 APR 1999 0.61 30.29 1:04.89 1:40.11 2:15.30 5.31 R

34.60 35.22 35.19

18 7 8 PFYFFER Luca SUI 11 MAY 1996 0.71 30.83 1:04.94 1:40.05 2:15.39 5.40 R

34.11 35.11 35.34

19 4 8 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.63 30.41 1:04.23 1:39.33 2:15.42 5.43

33.82 35.10 36.09

20 7 1 BASSON Alaric Bennedict RSA 16 FEB 1996 0.69 30.72 1:05.22 1:40.70 2:15.67 5.68

34.50 35.48 34.97

20 4 2 LUNDON MOORE Eliot NZL 03 MAR 1998 0.74 30.90 1:05.76 1:40.24 2:15.67 5.68

34.86 34.48 35.43
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 5 8 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 0.68 31.00 1:04.82 1:39.80 2:15.69 5.70

33.82 34.98 35.89

23 6 7 MICKOSZ Andreas BRA 10 MAY 1996 0.67 31.00 1:05.68 1:40.72 2:15.93 5.94

34.68 35.04 35.21

24 4 6 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.74 31.30 1:05.27 1:40.61 2:16.03 6.04

33.97 35.34 35.42

25 6 3 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.61 30.04 1:04.64 1:40.25 2:16.33 6.34

34.60 35.61 36.08

26 2 3 QUINTAS Francisco POR 02 MAY 1995 0.66 30.10 1:04.86 1:40.71 2:16.38 6.39

34.76 35.85 35.67

27 3 4 CHEN Chih-Ming TPE 11 FEB 1999 0.69 31.10 1:05.58 1:40.90 2:16.59 6.60

34.48 35.32 35.69

28 4 4 LEFRANC Jaren CAN 04 JUN 1999 0.66 30.64 1:05.03 1:40.62 2:16.74 6.75

34.39 35.59 36.12

29 6 8 RUTTER Jonathan NZL 06 AUG 1996 0.79 31.89 1:06.96 1:42.19 2:16.96 6.97

35.07 35.23 34.77

30 4 3 YANG Sughyun KOR 28 FEB 2001 0.61 30.90 1:05.86 1:40.99 2:17.28 7.29

34.96 35.13 36.29

31 3 8 KOKKO Olli FIN 18 APR 1994 0.68 30.73 1:05.21 1:41.05 2:17.47 7.48

34.48 35.84 36.42

32 5 1 STRILETS Ivan UKR 12 JAN 1998 0.71 31.28 1:06.66 1:41.95 2:18.01 8.02

35.38 35.29 36.06

33 3 5 DANIEL LIM Daniel Lim MAS 20 MAR 1996 0.62 31.62 1:05.72 1:41.24 2:18.23 8.24

34.10 35.52 36.99

34 2 2 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.73 30.71 1:05.93 1:41.89 2:18.42 8.43

35.22 35.96 36.53

35 2 4 KAMZENOV Aibek KAZ 16 DEC 1995 0.67 33.01 1:09.12 1:44.94 2:19.41 9.42

36.11 35.82 34.47

36 4 7 NG Michael Yu Hin HKG 12 MAY 2000 0.66 32.34 1:07.30 1:43.56 2:19.67 9.68

34.96 36.26 36.11

37 3 1 KAPSHA Yurii UKR 23 FEB 1995 0.72 31.28 1:06.84 1:43.09 2:19.94 9.95

35.56 36.25 36.85

38 1 4 TRAIFOROS James AUS 29 SEP 1996 0.65 31.85 1:06.96 1:42.84 2:20.10 10.11

35.11 35.88 37.26

39 3 2 LEBED Alex ISR 12 JUL 1996 0.70 31.35 1:06.63 1:42.46 2:20.25 10.26

35.28 35.83 37.79

40 2 8 SMITH Brendon AUS 04 JUL 2000 0.76 31.81 1:07.75 1:44.92 2:20.61 10.62

35.94 37.17 35.69

41 2 5 DAL Thomas BEL 13 JUL 1997 0.79 32.55 1:07.90 1:44.13 2:20.82 10.83

35.35 36.23 36.69

42 2 7 LULEK William SWE 23 MAY 1998 0.77 32.00 1:07.17 1:43.66 2:20.93 10.94

35.17 36.49 37.27

43 2 1 ABALIKSTA Valdas LTU 25 NOV 1998 0.78 31.31 1:07.12 1:44.91 2:23.18 13.19

35.81 37.79 38.27

44 2 6 SURESH Danush IND 01 JAN 2000 0.69 31.57 1:07.49 1:45.70 2:23.36 13.37

35.92 38.21 37.66

45 5 7 MOON Jaekwon KOR 25 MAR 1998 0.69 28.39 1:01.14 1:42.18 2:23.68 13.69

32.75 41.04 41.50

46 1 2 AKSHAYA SRI 31 JAN 1997 0.74 33.63 1:12.89 1:53.29 2:34.25 24.26

39.26 40.40 40.96

47 1 6 IGNACIO Ortego CHI 09 SEP 2000 0.55 36.09 1:14.94 1:56.01 2:35.42 25.43

38.85 41.07 39.41

48 1 5 ZAPATA Juan ARG 24 SEP 1999 0.66 34.51 1:14.61 1:55.93 2:35.58 25.59

40.10 41.32 39.65

49 1 3 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.57 32.54 1:13.30 1:56.06 2:38.79 28.80

40.76 42.76 42.73
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 1 7 NAWAR Mohammed KSA 15 JUL 1999 0.88 36.48 1:19.01 2:04.50 2:48.85 38.86

42.53 45.49 44.35

51 1 1 MAGALA Timothy UGA 31 MAY 1999 0.73 40.76 1:29.22 2:21.95 3:16.90 1:06.91

48.46 52.73 54.95

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 2 FUSCO Alessandro ITA 06 FEB 2000 0.85 DSQ

3 6 YANG Hin Ho Boris HKG 15 DEC 1998 0.67 DSQ

6 5 GIRON Roger Dante PHI 04 JUL 1999 DNS

4 5 PAMBID Girome PHI 24 DEC 1997 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:35
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 18

06 JUL 2019 - 10:39

WR   58.00   BAKER Kathleen USA1997 Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 201827.90

UR   59.83   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS Kazan RUS 13 JUL 201329.55

Heat 1 of 5

1 5 VONG Erica Man Wai MAC 07 JUN 1997 0.61 31.75 1:05.04

33.29

2 7 OLMEDO Astrid ARG 27 NOV 1998 0.61 31.53 1:06.33 1.29

34.80

3 4 MARASSANOVA Darya KAZ 21 MAR 2001 0.84 32.71 1:06.87 1.83

34.16

4 3 LIEW Chantal SGP 09 AUG 1998 0.64 32.39 1:07.25 2.21

34.86

5 6 SPUHR Marianne CHI 08 FEB 1994 0.60 33.17 1:09.29 4.25

36.12

6 2 MEENAKSHI V K R Meenaksh IND 16 AUG 1996 0.64 33.78 1:11.46 6.42

37.68

7 1 ODDONE Jimena ARG 09 NOV 2000 0.68 35.45 1:13.63 8.59

38.18

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:39

Heat 2 of 5

1 7 FRISCHKNECHT Rita POR 09 SEP 1998 0.69 31.19 1:03.98
32.79

2 4 UPANNE Lotta FIN 30 MAY 1998 0.59 30.64 1:03.99 0.01

33.35

3 6 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.62 31.43 1:04.16 0.18

32.73

4 1 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.65 30.88 1:04.20 0.22

33.32

5 2 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.69 31.41 1:04.48 0.50

33.07

6 8 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.70 31.32 1:05.10 1.12

33.78

7 5 FITRIYATI Nurul Fajar INA 23 FEB 1996 0.59 31.59 1:05.41 1.43

33.82

8 3 EASTMAN GARCIA Martina URU 13 APR 2000 0.59 33.51 1:10.53 6.55

37.02

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:42

Heat 3 of 5

1 5 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.61 29.82 1:00.96 q

31.14

2 4 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.63 29.30 1:01.29 0.33 q

31.99
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 3 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.69 29.98 1:02.00 1.04 q

32.02

4 1 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.75 30.06 1:02.48 1.52 q

32.42

5 8 OSIPENKO Anastasiia RUS 19 FEB 1998 0.74 30.36 1:02.74 1.78 q

32.38

6 7 OZTURK Sonnele Aylin GER 17 MAR 1998 0.70 30.90 1:02.95 1.99

32.05

7 2 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.60 30.35 1:03.30 2.34

32.95

8 6 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.81 31.33 1:03.68 2.72

32.35

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:44

Heat 4 of 5

1 4 HAAN Elise USA 11 NOV 1997 0.66 29.39 1:00.51 q

31.12

2 3 WILM Ingrid CAN 08 JUN 1998 0.62 29.78 1:00.96 0.45 q

31.18

3 5 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.58 29.98 1:01.04 0.53 q

31.06

4 6 GOLDING Chloe Ann GBR 10 AUG 1998 0.61 31.00 1:02.39 1.88 q

31.39

5 7 PARUSCIO Letizia ITA 18 NOV 1996 0.63 30.30 1:02.44 1.93 q

32.14

6 1 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.64 30.64 1:02.93 2.42

32.29

7 2 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.60 29.69 1:03.13 2.62

33.44

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 NAZAROVA Diana KAZ 02 JUN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:46

Heat 5 of 5

1 4 BERKOFF Katharine France USA 28 JAN 2001 0.59 29.14 59.57 q UR

30.43

2 6 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.62 29.74 1:01.25 1.68 q

31.51

3 2 WONG Toto Kwan To HKG 15 NOV 1999 0.66 29.11 1:01.29 1.72 q

32.18

4 3 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.57 29.65 1:01.44 1.87 q

31.79

5 7 VAN NIEKERK Nathania RSA 22 JAN 1999 0.66 30.56 1:02.27 2.70 q

31.71

6 1 VASILENOK Ksenia RUS 12 OCT 2000 0.66 30.16 1:02.46 2.89 q

32.30

7 8 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 0.64 29.66 1:02.84 3.27 R

33.18

8 5 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 04 AUG 1995 0.70 30.34 1:02.92 3.35 R

32.58

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:48
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 18

06 JUL 2019 - 10:39

WR   58.00   BAKER Kathleen USA1997 Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 201827.90

UR   59.83   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS Kazan RUS 13 JUL 201329.55

1 5 4 BERKOFF Katharine France USA 28 JAN 2001 0.59 29.14 59.57 q UR

30.43

2 4 4 HAAN Elise USA 11 NOV 1997 0.66 29.39 1:00.51 0.94 q

31.12

3 3 5 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.61 29.82 1:00.96 1.39 q

31.14

3 4 3 WILM Ingrid CAN 08 JUN 1998 0.62 29.78 1:00.96 1.39 q

31.18

5 4 5 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.58 29.98 1:01.04 1.47 q

31.06

6 5 6 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.62 29.74 1:01.25 1.68 q

31.51

7 3 4 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.63 29.30 1:01.29 1.72 q

31.99

7 5 2 WONG Toto Kwan To HKG 15 NOV 1999 0.66 29.11 1:01.29 1.72 q

32.18

9 5 3 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.57 29.65 1:01.44 1.87 q

31.79

10 3 3 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.69 29.98 1:02.00 2.43 q

32.02

11 5 7 VAN NIEKERK Nathania RSA 22 JAN 1999 0.66 30.56 1:02.27 2.70 q

31.71

12 4 6 GOLDING Chloe Ann GBR 10 AUG 1998 0.61 31.00 1:02.39 2.82 q

31.39

13 4 7 PARUSCIO Letizia ITA 18 NOV 1996 0.63 30.30 1:02.44 2.87 q

32.14

14 5 1 VASILENOK Ksenia RUS 12 OCT 2000 0.66 30.16 1:02.46 2.89 q

32.30

15 3 1 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.75 30.06 1:02.48 2.91 q

32.42

16 3 8 OSIPENKO Anastasiia RUS 19 FEB 1998 0.74 30.36 1:02.74 3.17 q

32.38

17 5 8 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 0.64 29.66 1:02.84 3.27 R

33.18

18 5 5 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 04 AUG 1995 0.70 30.34 1:02.92 3.35 R

32.58

19 4 1 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.64 30.64 1:02.93 3.36

32.29

20 3 7 OZTURK Sonnele Aylin GER 17 MAR 1998 0.70 30.90 1:02.95 3.38

32.05

21 4 2 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.60 29.69 1:03.13 3.56

33.44

22 3 2 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.60 30.35 1:03.30 3.73

32.95
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 3 6 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.81 31.33 1:03.68 4.11

32.35

24 2 7 FRISCHKNECHT Rita POR 09 SEP 1998 0.69 31.19 1:03.98 4.41

32.79

25 2 4 UPANNE Lotta FIN 30 MAY 1998 0.59 30.64 1:03.99 4.42

33.35

26 2 6 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.62 31.43 1:04.16 4.59

32.73

27 2 1 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.65 30.88 1:04.20 4.63

33.32

28 2 2 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.69 31.41 1:04.48 4.91

33.07

29 1 5 VONG Erica Man Wai MAC 07 JUN 1997 0.61 31.75 1:05.04 5.47

33.29

30 2 8 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.70 31.32 1:05.10 5.53

33.78

31 2 5 FITRIYATI Nurul Fajar INA 23 FEB 1996 0.59 31.59 1:05.41 5.84

33.82

32 1 7 OLMEDO Astrid ARG 27 NOV 1998 0.61 31.53 1:06.33 6.76

34.80

33 1 4 MARASSANOVA Darya KAZ 21 MAR 2001 0.84 32.71 1:06.87 7.30

34.16

34 1 3 LIEW Chantal SGP 09 AUG 1998 0.64 32.39 1:07.25 7.68

34.86

35 1 6 SPUHR Marianne CHI 08 FEB 1994 0.60 33.17 1:09.29 9.72

36.12

36 2 3 EASTMAN GARCIA Martina URU 13 APR 2000 0.59 33.51 1:10.53 10.96

37.02

37 1 2 MEENAKSHI V K R Meenaksh IND 16 AUG 1996 0.64 33.78 1:11.46 11.89

37.68

38 1 1 ODDONE Jimena ARG 09 NOV 2000 0.68 35.45 1:13.63 14.06

38.18

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 8 NAZAROVA Diana KAZ 02 JUN 2000 DNS

1 8 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:48
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 19

06 JUL 2019 - 10:54

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
UR   24.63   KUGA Junya JPN Belgrade SRB 08 JUL 2009

Heat 1 of 10

1 4 AMILA Fernando SRI 22 SEP 1997 0.57 30.33

2 5 ONGABA Timothy UGA 05 MAY 1997 0.75 35.40 5.07

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 AL BULUSHI Sultan Sameer OMA 13 NOV 1999 DNS

6 JALLOH Mamoud SLE 06 JAN 1998 DNS
2 KAMARA Alhassan Merida SLE 30 MAR 1998 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:51

Heat 2 of 10

1 4 ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho MKD 27 FEB 1997 0.66 27.86

2 5 SAAVEDRA Diego CHI 20 DEC 1994 0.55 28.11 0.25

3 2 BOZZO Webster ISV 12 OCT 1999 0.61 28.88 1.02

4 7 ALHUMAID Amar KSA 29 MAR 2000 0.61 29.57 1.71

5 8 NG Chi Lek MAC 23 JAN 2001 0.53 29.72 1.86

6 1 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.63 29.88 2.02

7 6 NOVILLO Franco Damian ARG 17 FEB 1995 0.61 30.73 2.87

8 3 CUSING Paul Christian Ki PHI 07 JUL 2000 0.58 30.92 3.06

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:53

Heat 3 of 10

1 4 KLEIN Anders CAN 05 OCT 1997 0.57 26.59

2 5 IAKOVIDIS Filippos CYP 14 APR 1998 0.67 26.91 0.32

3 7 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.65 27.17 0.58

4 2 SEJWAL Siddhant IND 08 APR 1997 0.62 27.32 0.73

5 6 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT 08 JUL 2001 0.57 27.75 1.16

6 1 FERRARI Francisco Agusti ARG 14 SEP 1999 0.63 27.86 1.27

7 8 STOSHIKJ Aleksandar MKD 06 APR 1997 0.65 28.52 1.93

8 3 MOHAMED Mohamed EGY 28 JUL 2000 0.68 28.94 2.35

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:54

Heat 4 of 10

1 7 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.66 26.19

2 4 TEKIN Doruk TUR 21 DEC 1994 0.60 26.21 0.02
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 3 DELL Zachary NZL 01 NOV 2001 0.61 26.31 0.12

4 5 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.58 26.85 0.66

5 2 ROCHA DE MURGA Juan Jose MEX 08 MAR 1995 0.64 26.89 0.70

6 1 LAU Shiu Yue HKG 20 JUL 1997 0.58 27.02 0.83

7 6 ANGGAWIDJAJA Ricky INA 23 MAY 1996 0.56 27.17 0.98

8 8 REMERSARO CORONEL Ignaci URU 04 APR 2000 0.66 28.73 2.54

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:57

Heat 5 of 10

1 5 DONKER Tom NED 18 NOV 1998 0.53 25.67

2 7 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.58 25.85 0.18

3 4 FOLLOWS Kane NZL 27 MAY 1997 0.62 26.00 0.33

4 2 SANTOS Francisco POR 05 SEP 1998 0.59 26.10 0.43

5 6 GLIESE Alexander DEN 13 NOV 1997 0.54 26.17 0.50

6 8 ZOULALIAN Nicolas SUI 30 MAR 1996 0.57 26.23 0.56

7 3 NAITO Ryota JPN 30 OCT 1997 0.70 26.73 1.06

8 1 STAUB Ivo SUI 11 MAY 1995 0.53 26.85 1.18

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 10:58

Heat 6 of 10

1 7 HOSOKAWA Kohei JPN 01 MAY 1999 0.66 25.43 q

2 5 N'DOYE-BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.61 25.55 0.12 q

3 1 ZENG Tim CAN 30 OCT 1997 0.59 25.78 0.35

4 4 LEE Juho KOR 23 JAN 1995 0.57 25.79 0.36

5 6 NARDINI Davide ITA 29 MAR 1999 0.60 25.93 0.50

6 3 SCHWARZ Carl Louis GER 29 AUG 1995 0.61 25.96 0.53

7 2 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18 MAY 1998 0.64 26.05 0.62

8 8 UNGUR Catalin Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.58 26.09 0.66

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 11:00

Heat 7 of 10

1 4 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.59 24.54 q UR

2 5 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.64 25.21 0.67 q

3 3 SZENTES Bence HUN 29 MAR 1996 0.60 25.31 0.77 q

4 2 HUILLE Stanislas FRA 20 MAY 1999 0.56 25.54 1.00 q

5 7 MEFFORD Bryce USA 03 OCT 1998 0.57 25.58 1.04 q

6 8 HAN Jian MAS 18 JUN 1995 0.61 25.79 1.25

7 1 LIN Tao CHN 30 MAR 2001 0.57 26.04 1.50

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 11:01

Heat 8 of 10

1 4 RESS Justin USA 03 AUG 1997 0.62 24.57 q
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

2 5 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.60 25.00 0.43 q

3 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.57 25.27 0.70 q

4 7 KREPSKI Maksim BLR 07 APR 1998 0.54 25.56 0.99 q

5 8 ANGHEL Andrei Mircea ROU 17 JUL 1998 0.58 25.67 1.10

6 3 SUDARTAWA I Gede Siman INA 08 SEP 1994 0.53 25.91 1.34

7 2 STOCKWELL William AUS 30 JUL 1995 0.63 26.02 1.45

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 11:03

Heat 9 of 10

1 5 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.60 24.91 q

2 4 NIKOLAEV Mark RUS 30 JUL 1997 0.58 25.20 0.29 q

3 6 BONACCHI Niccolo' ITA 01 NOV 1994 0.59 25.29 0.38 q

4 7 HOKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 0.54 25.61 0.70 ?

4 8 WON Youngjun KOR 08 JAN 1998 0.61 25.61 0.70 ?

6 3 BASSETO Guilherme BRA 12 MAR 1997 0.67 25.64 0.73 R

7 1 BUGDOL Rafal POL 02 OCT 1995 0.58 26.04 1.13

8 2 DROBNYCH Dmytro UKR 31 AUG 1996 0.69 26.07 1.16

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 11:05

Heat 10 of 10

1 5 KASIAN Bohdan UKR 14 DEC 1997 0.00 25.09 q

2 4 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.00 26.02 0.93

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 11:58
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 19

06 JUL 2019 - 10:54

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
UR   24.63   KUGA Junya JPN Belgrade SRB 08 JUL 2009

1 7 4 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.59 24.54 q UR

2 8 4 RESS Justin USA 03 AUG 1997 0.62 24.57 0.03 q

3 9 5 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.60 24.91 0.37 q

4 8 5 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.60 25.00 0.46 q

5 10 5 KASIAN Bohdan UKR 14 DEC 1997 0.00 25.09 0.55 q

6 9 4 NIKOLAEV Mark RUS 30 JUL 1997 0.58 25.20 0.66 q

7 7 5 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.64 25.21 0.67 q

8 8 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.57 25.27 0.73 q

9 9 6 BONACCHI Niccolo' ITA 01 NOV 1994 0.59 25.29 0.75 q

10 7 3 SZENTES Bence HUN 29 MAR 1996 0.60 25.31 0.77 q

11 6 7 HOSOKAWA Kohei JPN 01 MAY 1999 0.66 25.43 0.89 q

12 7 2 HUILLE Stanislas FRA 20 MAY 1999 0.56 25.54 1.00 q

13 6 5 N'DOYE-BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.61 25.55 1.01 q

14 8 7 KREPSKI Maksim BLR 07 APR 1998 0.54 25.56 1.02 q

15 7 7 MEFFORD Bryce USA 03 OCT 1998 0.57 25.58 1.04 q

16 9 7 HOKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 0.54 25.61 1.07 ?

16 9 8 WON Youngjun KOR 08 JAN 1998 0.61 25.61 1.07 ?

18 9 3 BASSETO Guilherme BRA 12 MAR 1997 0.67 25.64 1.10 R

19 8 8 ANGHEL Andrei Mircea ROU 17 JUL 1998 0.58 25.67 1.13

19 5 5 DONKER Tom NED 18 NOV 1998 0.53 25.67 1.13

21 6 1 ZENG Tim CAN 30 OCT 1997 0.59 25.78 1.24

22 7 8 HAN Jian MAS 18 JUN 1995 0.61 25.79 1.25

22 6 4 LEE Juho KOR 23 JAN 1995 0.57 25.79 1.25

24 5 7 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.58 25.85 1.31

25 8 3 SUDARTAWA I Gede Siman INA 08 SEP 1994 0.53 25.91 1.37

26 6 6 NARDINI Davide ITA 29 MAR 1999 0.60 25.93 1.39

27 6 3 SCHWARZ Carl Louis GER 29 AUG 1995 0.61 25.96 1.42

28 5 4 FOLLOWS Kane NZL 27 MAY 1997 0.62 26.00 1.46

29 8 2 STOCKWELL William AUS 30 JUL 1995 0.63 26.02 1.48

29 10 4 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.00 26.02 1.48

 SWMM50MBA-------------HEAT--------_74A Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  06 JUL 2019 at 09:47



RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

31 9 1 BUGDOL Rafal POL 02 OCT 1995 0.58 26.04 1.50

31 7 1 LIN Tao CHN 30 MAR 2001 0.57 26.04 1.50

33 6 2 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18 MAY 1998 0.64 26.05 1.51

34 9 2 DROBNYCH Dmytro UKR 31 AUG 1996 0.69 26.07 1.53

35 6 8 UNGUR Catalin Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.58 26.09 1.55

36 5 2 SANTOS Francisco POR 05 SEP 1998 0.59 26.10 1.56

37 5 6 GLIESE Alexander DEN 13 NOV 1997 0.54 26.17 1.63

38 4 7 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.66 26.19 1.65

39 4 4 TEKIN Doruk TUR 21 DEC 1994 0.60 26.21 1.67

40 5 8 ZOULALIAN Nicolas SUI 30 MAR 1996 0.57 26.23 1.69

41 4 3 DELL Zachary NZL 01 NOV 2001 0.61 26.31 1.77

42 3 4 KLEIN Anders CAN 05 OCT 1997 0.57 26.59 2.05

43 5 3 NAITO Ryota JPN 30 OCT 1997 0.70 26.73 2.19

44 4 5 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.58 26.85 2.31

44 5 1 STAUB Ivo SUI 11 MAY 1995 0.53 26.85 2.31

46 4 2 ROCHA DE MURGA Juan Jose MEX 08 MAR 1995 0.64 26.89 2.35

47 3 5 IAKOVIDIS Filippos CYP 14 APR 1998 0.67 26.91 2.37

48 4 1 LAU Shiu Yue HKG 20 JUL 1997 0.58 27.02 2.48

49 4 6 ANGGAWIDJAJA Ricky INA 23 MAY 1996 0.56 27.17 2.63

49 3 7 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.65 27.17 2.63

51 3 2 SEJWAL Siddhant IND 08 APR 1997 0.62 27.32 2.78

52 3 6 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT 08 JUL 2001 0.57 27.75 3.21

53 2 4 ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho MKD 27 FEB 1997 0.66 27.86 3.32

53 3 1 FERRARI Francisco Agusti ARG 14 SEP 1999 0.63 27.86 3.32

55 2 5 SAAVEDRA Diego CHI 20 DEC 1994 0.55 28.11 3.57

56 3 8 STOSHIKJ Aleksandar MKD 06 APR 1997 0.65 28.52 3.98

57 4 8 REMERSARO CORONEL Ignaci URU 04 APR 2000 0.66 28.73 4.19

58 2 2 BOZZO Webster ISV 12 OCT 1999 0.61 28.88 4.34

59 3 3 MOHAMED Mohamed EGY 28 JUL 2000 0.68 28.94 4.40

60 2 7 ALHUMAID Amar KSA 29 MAR 2000 0.61 29.57 5.03

61 2 8 NG Chi Lek MAC 23 JAN 2001 0.53 29.72 5.18

62 2 1 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.63 29.88 5.34

63 1 4 AMILA Fernando SRI 22 SEP 1997 0.57 30.33 5.79

64 2 6 NOVILLO Franco Damian ARG 17 FEB 1995 0.61 30.73 6.19

65 2 3 CUSING Paul Christian Ki PHI 07 JUL 2000 0.58 30.92 6.38

66 1 5 ONGABA Timothy UGA 05 MAY 1997 0.75 35.40 10.86

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 3 AL BULUSHI Sultan Sameer OMA 13 NOV 1999 DNS

1 6 JALLOH Mamoud SLE 06 JAN 1998 DNS
1 2 KAMARA Alhassan Merida SLE 30 MAR 1998 DNS

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 11:05
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Breaststroke

Swim-Off

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 311

06 JUL 2019 - 11:09

WR   1:04.13   KING Lillia C USA1997 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 201729.80

UR   1:05.48   EFIMOVA Iulia RUS Kazan RUS 12 JUL 201331.25

Swim-Off

1 4 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.72 32.97 1:08.95 R

35.98

2 5 KUCHERAN Nina CAN 03 JUL 2000 0.68 32.78 1:09.26 0.31 R

36.48

    Issued: 06 JUL 2019 at 11:10
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 1500m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

Event 20

06 JUL 2019 - 11:13

WR   15:20.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 20182:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70

UR   15:57.90   QUADARELLA Simona ITA Taipei TPE 23 AUG 20172:05.85 4:14.02 8:29.63

Heat 1 of 2

1 5 TETTAMANZI Alisia ITA 08 FEB 1997 0.73 16:36.58 q

31.90(5) 1:04.96(5) 1:38.42(5) 2:11.44(5) 2:44.76(5) 3:17.92(4) 3:51.19(4) 4:23.91(4)
33.06 33.46 33.02 33.32 33.16 33.27 32.72

4:56.64(4) 5:29.39(2) 6:02.68(1) 6:35.83(2) 7:09.13(1) 7:42.36(2) 8:15.82(1) 8:49.30(2)
32.73 32.75 33.29 33.15 33.30 33.23 33.46 33.48

9:22.78(2) 9:56.29(2) 10:29.69(1) 11:02.47(1) 11:35.67(1) 12:08.99(1) 12:42.63(1) 13:16.43(1)
33.48 33.51 33.40 32.78 33.20 33.32 33.64 33.80

13:50.33(1) 14:23.78(1) 14:57.38(1) 15:31.04(1) 16:04.46(1)
33.90 33.45 33.60 33.66 33.42 32.12

2 6 PIECHOTA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1999 0.85 16:37.95 1.37 q

31.45(4) 1:03.82(4) 1:37.10(2) 2:09.99(2) 2:43.17(2) 3:16.11(2) 3:49.56(2) 4:22.57(1)
32.37 33.28 32.89 33.18 32.94 33.45 33.01

4:56.03(2) 5:29.18(1) 6:02.79(2) 6:35.76(1) 7:09.29(2) 7:42.31(1) 8:15.84(2) 8:48.97(1)
33.46 33.15 33.61 32.97 33.53 33.02 33.53 33.13

9:22.69(1) 9:55.93(1) 10:29.82(2) 11:02.75(2) 11:36.28(2) 12:09.53(2) 12:43.25(2) 13:16.66(2)
33.72 33.24 33.89 32.93 33.53 33.25 33.72 33.41

13:50.45(2) 14:23.91(2) 14:57.90(2) 15:31.33(2) 16:05.19(2)
33.79 33.46 33.99 33.43 33.86 32.76

3 3 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 0.65 16:40.89 4.31 q

30.17(2) 1:03.39(2) 1:37.13(3) 2:10.81(4) 2:44.18(4) 3:17.99(5) 3:51.34(5) 4:25.08(5)
33.22 33.74 33.68 33.37 33.81 33.35 33.74

4:58.18(5) 5:31.97(5) 6:05.44(5) 6:39.22(5) 7:12.70(5) 7:46.62(5) 8:20.10(5) 8:53.86(5)
33.10 33.79 33.47 33.78 33.48 33.92 33.48 33.76

9:27.19(5) 10:00.82(5) 10:34.51(5) 11:07.90(5) 11:41.18(5) 12:14.65(4) 12:47.76(4) 13:21.64(4)
33.33 33.63 33.69 33.39 33.28 33.47 33.11 33.88

13:54.87(4) 14:28.91(4) 15:02.62(4) 15:36.44(4) 16:08.96(3)
33.23 34.04 33.71 33.82 32.52 31.93

4 4 BYRNES Megan USA 23 SEP 1998 0.78 16:42.72 6.14 q

30.77(3) 1:03.70(3) 1:37.19(4) 2:10.72(3) 2:44.03(3) 3:17.24(3) 3:50.30(3) 4:23.43(3)
32.93 33.49 33.53 33.31 33.21 33.06 33.13

4:56.59(3) 5:29.85(4) 6:03.13(4) 6:36.41(3) 7:09.76(3) 7:43.18(3) 8:16.67(3) 8:49.96(3)
33.16 33.26 33.28 33.28 33.35 33.42 33.49 33.29

9:23.45(3) 9:57.02(3) 10:30.56(3) 11:04.20(3) 11:38.05(3) 12:11.76(3) 12:45.58(3) 13:19.80(3)
33.49 33.57 33.54 33.64 33.85 33.71 33.82 34.22

13:53.59(3) 14:27.30(3) 15:01.21(3) 15:35.26(3) 16:09.13(4)
33.79 33.71 33.91 34.05 33.87 33.59

5 2 MARIT Anderson CAN 17 MAR 2000 0.55 16:45.63 9.05 R

30.16(1) 1:03.15(1) 1:35.88(1) 2:09.17(1) 2:42.19(1) 3:15.86(1) 3:49.11(1) 4:22.75(2)
32.99 32.73 33.29 33.02 33.67 33.25 33.64

4:55.95(1) 5:29.58(3) 6:02.89(3) 6:36.88(4) 7:10.43(4) 7:44.43(4) 8:17.91(4) 8:51.95(4)
33.20 33.63 33.31 33.99 33.55 34.00 33.48 34.04

9:25.53(4) 10:00.06(4) 10:33.66(4) 11:07.56(4) 11:41.13(4) 12:15.31(5) 12:49.00(5) 13:23.42(5)
33.58 34.53 33.60 33.90 33.57 34.18 33.69 34.42

13:57.21(5) 14:31.90(5) 15:05.96(5) 15:40.20(5) 16:13.27(5)
33.79 34.69 34.06 34.24 33.07 32.36

6 7 CARRIZO Olivia ARG 04 SEP 1997 0.71 17:48.45 1:11.87

31.98(6) 1:05.78(6) 1:41.00(6) 2:16.08(6) 2:51.97(6) 3:27.25(6) 4:03.19(6) 4:38.58(6)
33.80 35.22 35.08 35.89 35.28 35.94 35.39

5:14.71(6) 5:50.40(6) 6:26.50(6) 7:02.02(6) 7:38.22(6) 8:13.89(6) 8:50.09(6) 9:25.83(6)
36.13 35.69 36.10 35.52 36.20 35.67 36.20 35.74

10:02.21(6) 10:38.24(6) 11:14.43(6) 11:50.33(6) 12:26.35(6) 13:01.88(6) 13:38.39(6) 14:13.81(6)
36.38 36.03 36.19 35.90 36.02 35.53 36.51 35.42

14:50.11(6) 15:25.70(6) 16:01.86(6) 16:37.16(6) 17:13.47(6)
36.30 35.59 36.16 35.30 36.31 34.98
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

1 4 KOBORI Waka JPN 10 AUG 2000 0.68 16:24.85 q

30.29(1) 1:02.99(2) 1:36.00(3) 2:09.05(2) 2:41.94(3) 3:14.91(2) 3:47.80(2) 4:20.99(2)
32.70 33.01 33.05 32.89 32.97 32.89 33.19

4:53.82(2) 5:26.80(2) 5:59.54(2) 6:32.51(2) 7:05.33(2) 7:38.31(2) 8:11.10(2) 8:43.92(2)
32.83 32.98 32.74 32.97 32.82 32.98 32.79 32.82

9:16.69(2) 9:49.75(2) 10:22.68(2) 10:55.74(2) 11:28.58(2) 12:01.72(2) 12:34.92(2) 13:08.12(2)
32.77 33.06 32.93 33.06 32.84 33.14 33.20 33.20

13:41.24(1) 14:13.96(1) 14:47.16(1) 15:20.09(1) 15:53.07(1)
33.12 32.72 33.20 32.93 32.98 31.78

2 6 JOHNSON Moesha AUS 19 SEP 1997 0.56 16:26.77 1.92 q

30.44(2) 1:02.45(1) 1:35.18(1) 2:07.69(1) 2:40.48(1) 3:12.87(1) 3:45.75(1) 4:18.27(1)
32.01 32.73 32.51 32.79 32.39 32.88 32.52

4:51.28(1) 5:23.65(1) 5:56.50(1) 6:28.85(1) 7:02.13(1) 7:35.21(1) 8:08.57(1) 8:41.62(1)
33.01 32.37 32.85 32.35 33.28 33.08 33.36 33.05

9:15.04(1) 9:47.97(1) 10:21.45(1) 10:54.69(1) 11:28.37(1) 12:01.34(1) 12:34.77(1) 13:07.89(1)
33.42 32.93 33.48 33.24 33.68 32.97 33.43 33.12

13:41.50(2) 14:14.41(2) 14:47.84(2) 15:20.86(2) 15:54.36(2)
33.61 32.91 33.43 33.02 33.50 32.41

3 5 KOWAL Molly Ann USA 21 JUL 1998 0.92 16:36.34 11.49 q

31.07(4) 1:03.83(4) 1:36.85(4) 2:10.00(4) 2:43.28(4) 3:16.69(4) 3:49.89(4) 4:23.32(4)
32.76 33.02 33.15 33.28 33.41 33.20 33.43

4:56.79(4) 5:29.81(4) 6:03.27(4) 6:36.43(4) 7:09.82(4) 7:42.96(4) 8:16.34(4) 8:49.48(4)
33.47 33.02 33.46 33.16 33.39 33.14 33.38 33.14

9:22.69(4) 9:55.77(4) 10:29.05(4) 11:02.43(4) 11:35.79(3) 12:08.98(3) 12:42.24(3) 13:15.43(3)
33.21 33.08 33.28 33.38 33.36 33.19 33.26 33.19

13:49.14(3) 14:22.73(3) 14:56.46(3) 15:29.83(3) 16:03.23(3)
33.71 33.59 33.73 33.37 33.40 33.11

4 3 SATO Chinatsu JPN 10 JUN 1999 0.00 16:39.95 15.10 q

30.45(3) 1:03.20(3) 1:35.87(2) 2:09.18(3) 2:41.92(2) 3:15.13(3) 3:47.88(3) 4:21.24(3)
32.75 32.67 33.31 32.74 33.21 32.75 33.36

4:54.18(3) 5:27.56(3) 6:00.58(3) 6:34.02(3) 7:07.38(3) 7:41.10(3) 8:14.48(3) 8:47.94(3)
32.94 33.38 33.02 33.44 33.36 33.72 33.38 33.46

9:21.45(3) 9:55.01(3) 10:28.73(3) 11:02.38(3) 11:35.93(4) 12:09.68(4) 12:43.59(4) 13:17.56(4)
33.51 33.56 33.72 33.65 33.55 33.75 33.91 33.97

13:51.70(4) 14:25.87(4) 14:59.63(4) 15:34.01(4) 16:07.66(4)
34.14 34.17 33.76 34.38 33.65 32.29

5 2 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.65 17:14.74 49.89 R

31.63(5) 1:06.86(6) 1:41.02(6) 2:16.05(6) 2:50.08(6) 3:25.03(6) 3:59.54(6) 4:34.22(6)
35.23 34.16 35.03 34.03 34.95 34.51 34.68

5:08.44(5) 5:43.37(5) 6:17.97(5) 6:52.78(5) 7:27.35(5) 8:01.93(5) 8:36.25(5) 9:11.40(5)
34.22 34.93 34.60 34.81 34.57 34.58 34.32 35.15

9:45.71(5) 10:20.88(5) 10:55.27(5) 11:30.19(5) 12:04.71(5) 12:39.58(5) 13:14.11(5) 13:49.19(5)
34.31 35.17 34.39 34.92 34.52 34.87 34.53 35.08

14:23.35(5) 14:58.12(5) 15:32.55(5) 16:07.51(5) 16:41.79(5)
34.16 34.77 34.43 34.96 34.28 32.95

6 7 LEE Hea Rim KOR 12 AUG 1996 0.68 17:24.90 1:00.05

31.66(6) 1:05.37(5) 1:39.70(5) 2:14.14(5) 2:49.25(5) 3:23.95(5) 3:58.98(5) 4:34.03(5)
33.71 34.33 34.44 35.11 34.70 35.03 35.05

5:09.01(6) 5:43.90(6) 6:19.02(6) 6:53.97(6) 7:29.24(6) 8:04.41(6) 8:39.52(6) 9:14.77(6)
34.98 34.89 35.12 34.95 35.27 35.17 35.11 35.25

9:50.27(6) 10:25.48(6) 11:00.79(6) 11:35.89(6) 12:11.23(6) 12:46.34(6) 13:21.50(6) 13:56.35(6)
35.50 35.21 35.31 35.10 35.34 35.11 35.16 34.85

14:31.63(6) 15:06.60(6) 15:41.67(6) 16:16.76(6) 16:51.22(6)
35.28 34.97 35.07 35.09 34.46 33.68
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 1500m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

Event 20

06 JUL 2019 - 11:13

WR   15:20.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 20182:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70

UR   15:57.90   QUADARELLA Simona ITA Taipei TPE 23 AUG 20172:05.85 4:14.02 8:29.63

1 2 4 KOBORI Waka JPN 10 AUG 2000 0.68 16:24.85 q

30.29 1:02.99 1:36.00 2:09.05 2:41.94 3:14.91 3:47.80 4:20.99          

32.70 33.01 33.05 32.89 32.97 32.89 33.19

4:53.82 5:26.80 5:59.54 6:32.51 7:05.33 7:38.31 8:11.10 8:43.92          

32.83 32.98 32.74 32.97 32.82 32.98 32.79 32.82

9:16.69 9:49.75 10:22.68 10:55.74 11:28.58 12:01.72 12:34.92 13:08.12          

32.77 33.06 32.93 33.06 32.84 33.14 33.20 33.20

13:41.24 14:13.96 14:47.16 15:20.09 15:53.07          

33.12 32.72 33.20 32.93 32.98 31.78

2 2 6 JOHNSON Moesha AUS 19 SEP 1997 0.56 16:26.77 1.92 q

30.44 1:02.45 1:35.18 2:07.69 2:40.48 3:12.87 3:45.75 4:18.27          

32.01 32.73 32.51 32.79 32.39 32.88 32.52

4:51.28 5:23.65 5:56.50 6:28.85 7:02.13 7:35.21 8:08.57 8:41.62          

33.01 32.37 32.85 32.35 33.28 33.08 33.36 33.05

9:15.04 9:47.97 10:21.45 10:54.69 11:28.37 12:01.34 12:34.77 13:07.89          

33.42 32.93 33.48 33.24 33.68 32.97 33.43 33.12

13:41.50 14:14.41 14:47.84 15:20.86 15:54.36          

33.61 32.91 33.43 33.02 33.50 32.41

3 2 5 KOWAL Molly Ann USA 21 JUL 1998 0.92 16:36.34 11.49 q

31.07 1:03.83 1:36.85 2:10.00 2:43.28 3:16.69 3:49.89 4:23.32          

32.76 33.02 33.15 33.28 33.41 33.20 33.43

4:56.79 5:29.81 6:03.27 6:36.43 7:09.82 7:42.96 8:16.34 8:49.48          

33.47 33.02 33.46 33.16 33.39 33.14 33.38 33.14

9:22.69 9:55.77 10:29.05 11:02.43 11:35.79 12:08.98 12:42.24 13:15.43          

33.21 33.08 33.28 33.38 33.36 33.19 33.26 33.19

13:49.14 14:22.73 14:56.46 15:29.83 16:03.23          

33.71 33.59 33.73 33.37 33.40 33.11

4 1 5 TETTAMANZI Alisia ITA 08 FEB 1997 0.73 16:36.58 11.73 q

31.90 1:04.96 1:38.42 2:11.44 2:44.76 3:17.92 3:51.19 4:23.91          

33.06 33.46 33.02 33.32 33.16 33.27 32.72

4:56.64 5:29.39 6:02.68 6:35.83 7:09.13 7:42.36 8:15.82 8:49.30          

32.73 32.75 33.29 33.15 33.30 33.23 33.46 33.48

9:22.78 9:56.29 10:29.69 11:02.47 11:35.67 12:08.99 12:42.63 13:16.43          

33.48 33.51 33.40 32.78 33.20 33.32 33.64 33.80

13:50.33 14:23.78 14:57.38 15:31.04 16:04.46          

33.90 33.45 33.60 33.66 33.42 32.12

5 1 6 PIECHOTA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1999 0.85 16:37.95 13.10 q

31.45 1:03.82 1:37.10 2:09.99 2:43.17 3:16.11 3:49.56 4:22.57          

32.37 33.28 32.89 33.18 32.94 33.45 33.01

4:56.03 5:29.18 6:02.79 6:35.76 7:09.29 7:42.31 8:15.84 8:48.97          

33.46 33.15 33.61 32.97 33.53 33.02 33.53 33.13

9:22.69 9:55.93 10:29.82 11:02.75 11:36.28 12:09.53 12:43.25 13:16.66          

33.72 33.24 33.89 32.93 33.53 33.25 33.72 33.41

13:50.45 14:23.91 14:57.90 15:31.33 16:05.19          

33.79 33.46 33.99 33.43 33.86 32.76

6 2 3 SATO Chinatsu JPN 10 JUN 1999 0.00 16:39.95 15.10 q

30.45 1:03.20 1:35.87 2:09.18 2:41.92 3:15.13 3:47.88 4:21.24          

32.75 32.67 33.31 32.74 33.21 32.75 33.36

4:54.18 5:27.56 6:00.58 6:34.02 7:07.38 7:41.10 8:14.48 8:47.94          

32.94 33.38 33.02 33.44 33.36 33.72 33.38 33.46

9:21.45 9:55.01 10:28.73 11:02.38 11:35.93 12:09.68 12:43.59 13:17.56          

33.51 33.56 33.72 33.65 33.55 33.75 33.91 33.97

13:51.70 14:25.87 14:59.63 15:34.01 16:07.66          

34.14 34.17 33.76 34.38 33.65 32.29

7 1 3 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 0.65 16:40.89 16.04 q

30.17 1:03.39 1:37.13 2:10.81 2:44.18 3:17.99 3:51.34 4:25.08          

33.22 33.74 33.68 33.37 33.81 33.35 33.74

4:58.18 5:31.97 6:05.44 6:39.22 7:12.70 7:46.62 8:20.10 8:53.86          

33.10 33.79 33.47 33.78 33.48 33.92 33.48 33.76

9:27.19 10:00.82 10:34.51 11:07.90 11:41.18 12:14.65 12:47.76 13:21.64          

33.33 33.63 33.69 33.39 33.28 33.47 33.11 33.88

13:54.87 14:28.91 15:02.62 15:36.44 16:08.96          

33.23 34.04 33.71 33.82 32.52 31.93
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 1 4 BYRNES Megan USA 23 SEP 1998 0.78 16:42.72 17.87 q

30.77 1:03.70 1:37.19 2:10.72 2:44.03 3:17.24 3:50.30 4:23.43          

32.93 33.49 33.53 33.31 33.21 33.06 33.13

4:56.59 5:29.85 6:03.13 6:36.41 7:09.76 7:43.18 8:16.67 8:49.96          

33.16 33.26 33.28 33.28 33.35 33.42 33.49 33.29

9:23.45 9:57.02 10:30.56 11:04.20 11:38.05 12:11.76 12:45.58 13:19.80          

33.49 33.57 33.54 33.64 33.85 33.71 33.82 34.22

13:53.59 14:27.30 15:01.21 15:35.26 16:09.13          

33.79 33.71 33.91 34.05 33.87 33.59

9 1 2 MARIT Anderson CAN 17 MAR 2000 0.55 16:45.63 20.78 R

30.16 1:03.15 1:35.88 2:09.17 2:42.19 3:15.86 3:49.11 4:22.75          

32.99 32.73 33.29 33.02 33.67 33.25 33.64

4:55.95 5:29.58 6:02.89 6:36.88 7:10.43 7:44.43 8:17.91 8:51.95          

33.20 33.63 33.31 33.99 33.55 34.00 33.48 34.04

9:25.53 10:00.06 10:33.66 11:07.56 11:41.13 12:15.31 12:49.00 13:23.42          

33.58 34.53 33.60 33.90 33.57 34.18 33.69 34.42

13:57.21 14:31.90 15:05.96 15:40.20 16:13.27          

33.79 34.69 34.06 34.24 33.07 32.36

10 2 2 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.65 17:14.74 49.89 R

31.63 1:06.86 1:41.02 2:16.05 2:50.08 3:25.03 3:59.54 4:34.22          

35.23 34.16 35.03 34.03 34.95 34.51 34.68

5:08.44 5:43.37 6:17.97 6:52.78 7:27.35 8:01.93 8:36.25 9:11.40          

34.22 34.93 34.60 34.81 34.57 34.58 34.32 35.15

9:45.71 10:20.88 10:55.27 11:30.19 12:04.71 12:39.58 13:14.11 13:49.19          

34.31 35.17 34.39 34.92 34.52 34.87 34.53 35.08

14:23.35 14:58.12 15:32.55 16:07.51 16:41.79          

34.16 34.77 34.43 34.96 34.28 32.95

11 2 7 LEE Hea Rim KOR 12 AUG 1996 0.68 17:24.90 1:00.05

31.66 1:05.37 1:39.70 2:14.14 2:49.25 3:23.95 3:58.98 4:34.03          

33.71 34.33 34.44 35.11 34.70 35.03 35.05

5:09.01 5:43.90 6:19.02 6:53.97 7:29.24 8:04.41 8:39.52 9:14.77          

34.98 34.89 35.12 34.95 35.27 35.17 35.11 35.25

9:50.27 10:25.48 11:00.79 11:35.89 12:11.23 12:46.34 13:21.50 13:56.35          

35.50 35.21 35.31 35.10 35.34 35.11 35.16 34.85

14:31.63 15:06.60 15:41.67 16:16.76 16:51.22          

35.28 34.97 35.07 35.09 34.46 33.68

12 1 7 CARRIZO Olivia ARG 04 SEP 1997 0.71 17:48.45 1:23.60

31.98 1:05.78 1:41.00 2:16.08 2:51.97 3:27.25 4:03.19 4:38.58          

33.80 35.22 35.08 35.89 35.28 35.94 35.39

5:14.71 5:50.40 6:26.50 7:02.02 7:38.22 8:13.89 8:50.09 9:25.83          

36.13 35.69 36.10 35.52 36.20 35.67 36.20 35.74

10:02.21 10:38.24 11:14.43 11:50.33 12:26.35 13:01.88 13:38.39 14:13.81          

36.38 36.03 36.19 35.90 36.02 35.53 36.51 35.42

14:50.11 15:25.70 16:01.86 16:37.16 17:13.47          

36.30 35.59 36.16 35.30 36.31 34.98
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Backstroke

Swim-Off

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 319

06 JUL 2019 - 12:18

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
UR   24.54  * WADDELL Zane RSA1998 Napoli (ITA) 06 JUL 2019

Swim-Off

1 4 HOKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 0.52 25.39 q

2 5 WON Youngjun KOR 08 JAN 1998 0.58 25.48 0.09 R
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